## Laa003335a9

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



800391816668

22 JUL 25 AH 1: 21

RECENTED
2022 JUL 28 PM 3: 34

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

2918 Poplar Street, LLC		
Business	Document #	
Walk in	Pick up time	
Mail out	Will wait	
Photocopy		
Certified Copy		
_X_ Certificate of Status		
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>	
Profit Not for Profit	Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Dire	otai
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	Ctoi
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
CORP	Conversion	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS	
Annual Report	Foreign filing	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership Reinstatement	
APOSTIL ( )	Other &	_ <i>;</i>
Country	Other 22 JUL 20	•
	V.	,
IINER'S INITIALS:		
	<u>구</u>	

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

PLEASE use funds from ACCT: 12021000016 Authorization Signature:	60 AMOUT: <u>\$ 130.00</u>
2918 Poplar Street, LLC Business	Document #
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out Photocopy	Will wait
Certified CopyX_ Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing
Fictitious Name	Limited PartnershipReinstatement
APOSTIL()	Other State of the

## **COVER LETTER**

	w Filing Sec vision of Co					
SUBJECT:	2918 Popla	ir Street, LLC				
300,7001.		Name	of Limited L	iability Company		
The enclose	d Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are subm	itted for filing.		
Please return	n all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to	the following:		
I	Luca Di Nur	zio				
-			Nam	e of Person		
1	Dorcey Law	Firm, PLC				
-			Firm	n/Company		
	10181 Six M	ile Cypress Pkwy Si	te C			
_			A	Address		
i	Fort Myers,	FL 33966				
-	nove@dlfe	gisteredagent.com	City/Stat	e and Zip Code	<del></del>	<del></del>
		<del> </del>	e used for futi	are annual report notificat	tion)	
For further inf		ncerning this matter,			,	
	.uca Di Nun:		239 at (	418-0169		
	Nam	e of Person	Area Cod	le Daytime Telephon	ne Number	
Enclosed is a	a check for th	ne following amount:				
□\$125.00 F		■\$130.00 Filing I Certificate of Stat	Fee & □ us Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy tional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Fil Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy	Status & y / is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio P.O. B	g Address ling Section n of Corporations ox 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee et, Suite 810	22 JUL 28 KH
	Tallaha	issee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	13	

ARTICLESOF	ORGANIZATION FOI	R FLORIDA LI	IMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:			
2918 Poplar Street, I. (Must cont		Liability Cor	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad		-		
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
33 W JACKSON BO CHICAGO, IL 60604			33 W JACKSON BOULEVARD 200 CHICAGO, IL 60604-4149	
The name and the Florida street a	address of the registere  DLF Registered Ag		<u>1.C</u>	
	10181 Six Mile Cyp		·	
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box ]	NOT acceptable)	
	Fort Myers	FL	33966	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr	I hereby accept the apportions of all statutes i	pointment as r relating to the	s for the above stated limited liability company at the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. It proper and complete performance of my duties, and It agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	1
	/s/ Michael	A. Scott		
	Regis	tered Agent's	s Signature (REQUIRED)	
		(CONTIN	NUED)	

22 JUL 20 AH 1:

## ARTICLE IV-

. . . . . . .

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Keith A. Vogt 33 W JACKSON BOULEVARD 200 CHICAGO, IL 60604-4149
MGR	Pamela R. Webster 33 W JACKSON BOULEVARD 200 CHICAGO, II, 60604-4149
(Use attachment if necessary)	
lote: If the date inserted in this block does not be document's effective date on the Department	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed ent of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a This document is exe I am aware that any fi	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a This document is exe I am aware that any fi	/s/ Keith Vogt  member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a  This document is exe I am aware that any fi	/s/ Keith Vogt  member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a  This document is exe I am aware that any fi	/s/ Keith Vogt  member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a This document is exe I am aware that any fi constitutes a third deg  Keith Vogt  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of	/s/ Keith Vogt  member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a  This document is exe I am aware that any faconstitutes a third deg  Keith Voet	/s/ Keith Vogt  member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  Organization and Designation of Registered Agent